
COMM INTERS E LINE OF NE1/4
OF NW1/4 & N R/W CR-242, RUN
N 1092.5 FT FOR POB, RUN  W

WHITTLE MILAGROS
331 SW ANGELA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-007
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GRANTEE:

C BRUCE LYON & SANDRA

MILAGROS WHITTLE

0957/1350 7/09/2002 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:
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COOPER'S

C BRUCE & SANDRA LY
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LAND:1:1: 0.87 AC.

32049 MAINT/ALTR 40 06/18/2014

2015HX Base Yr

331 SW ANGELA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,130 123.7500 138.60 295,218 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1660

BAS 1,660 100 1,660 149,549

FGR 396 55 218 19,640

FOP 156 30 47 4,234

FSP 180 40 72 6,486

UOP 270 20 54 4,865

UST 176 45 79 7,117

2,838 2,130 191,892

BAS= W26 N20 UOP= N10 W27 S10 E27$ W18 FSP= W9 S20 E9 N20$
S20 W6 UST= W22 S8 E22 N8$ S8 FGR= W22 S18 E22 N18$ S18 FOP=
S6 E26 N6 W26$ E50 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1973 1973 3 100 575

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 18 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 288

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 4 26 104.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 780

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1973 1973 3 100 1,200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

9 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

6,243

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1173.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.05 22,500.00 23,625.00 23,625


